Totwn of Sterling

Town Hall
1183 Plainficld Pike
P.O. Box 157
Oneco, Connecticut 06373-0157

Selectmen: 860-564-2904 - Town Clerk;

Treasurer: 860-564-8488 Development Office:
Tax Office: 860-564-7563 : Building Inspector:
Assessor: 860-564-3030 : o Wetlands Agent:

Registrars:

Sterling Inland Wetland & Watercourses Commission
Monthly Meeting
Sterling Town Hall/Municipal Building
Thursday June 26, 2014
1183 Plainfield Pike, Oneco, CT
Room # 15 - Time: 7:00 P.M.

Agenda
1. Calltoorder - Roll call & seat alternates
Audience of Citizens
Additions to Agenda
Approval of Minutes

Correspondence
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Unfinished Business
VII. New Business

VII. Agents Report

1} Violations
2) Other issues

Any other business to come before the Commission

X. Adjournment

“This institution is an equai opportunity provider and employer.”

860-564-2657
860-564-4752
860-564-2275

'860-564-2275

860-564-2654



